
Date Day Opponent Site Varsity JV
Feb. 6 Mon. ABERNATHY * ABERNATHY 4:30

Feb. 10 Fri. CRANE * CRANE 4:30 7:00

Feb. 14 Tues. LEVELLAND * LEVELLAND 4:00

Feb. 14 Tues. LEVELLAND* DENVER CITY 4:00

Feb. 18 Sat. ALUMNI * DENVER CITY 12:00

Feb. 20 Mon. NEW HOME DENVER CITY 12:00 2:00

Feb. 23-25 Thurs.-Sat. SHALLOWATER V TOURNEY SHALLOWATER TBA

Feb. 23-25 Thurs - Sat. GREENWOOD JV TOURNEY  GREENWOOD TBA

Feb. 28 Tues. FT. STOCKTN FT. STOCKTON 4:00 6:30

Mar. 2-4 Thurs.-Sat. MONAHANS V TOURNEY MONAHANS TBA

Mar. 2-4 Thurs-Sat. ECISD JV TOURNEY ODESSA TBA

Mar. 7 Tues. LBK. TRINITY LBK. TRINITY 4:30 6:30

Mar. 9-11 Thurs.-Sat. GREENWOOD V TOURNEY MID. GREENWOOD TBA

Mar. 9-11 Thurs.-Sat. LAMESA JV TOURNEY LAMESA TBA

Mar. 14 Tues. LEVELLAND DENVER CITY 12:00 2:30

Mar. 16 Thurs. ANDREWS ANDREWS 3:00 12:00

Mar. 21 Tues. LBK. ESTACADO LBK. ESTACADO 7:00 4:00

Mar. 24 Fri. DIMMITT DENVER CITY 5:00 7:00

Mar. 28 Tues. LAMESA LAMESA 7:00 4:30
Apr. 1 Sat. LITTLEFIELD DENVER CITY 12:00 2:30

Apr. 4 Tues. MULESHOE MULESHOE 7:00 4:30

Apr. 8 Sat. BROWNFIELD DENVER CITY 12:00 2:30

Apr. 15 Sat. LAMESA DENVER CITY 12:00 2:30

Apr. 18 Tues. LITTLEFIELD LITTLEFIELD 7:00 4:30

Apr. 22 Sat. MULESHOE # DENVER CITY 12:00 2:30

Apr .25 Tues. BROWNFIELD BROWNFIELD 7:00 4:30
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